
Implementation Work Group
Monday, June 19, 2000

PPL Montana (list) nwrto@pplmt.com
Frank Afranji Portland General Electric 503-464-7033 frank_afranji@pgn.com
Michael Alcantar IPP Groups 503-266-5400 mpa@aelaw.com
Jack Bernhardsen Pacific NW Security Coordinator 360-418-2956 jackbernhardsen@home.com
John Boucher KEMA Consulting 503-258-0182 jboucher@kemaconsulting.com
Geoff Carr NRU 503-288-8902 gcarr@pacifier.com
Douglas Cave BC Hydro 604-293-5802 douglas.cave@bchydro.bc.ca
Eric Christensen Snohomish PUD 425-783-8649 elchristensen@snopud.com
Kurt Conger EXS Inc. for Seattle City 425-497-1133 kconger@nrgxs.com
Carolyn Cowan Sierra Pacific & Nevada Power 775-834-4180 ccowan@sppc.com
Michael Early Alco, Kaiser, CFAC, Vanalco 503-402-8705 michaelearly@earthlink.net
Christine Elliott Northwest Power Pool 503-464-2804 chris@nwpp.org
Mike Ferguson U S Bureau of Reclamation 406-247-7325 mferguson@gp.usbr.gov
Jon Fisker Portland General Electric 503-464-8346 jon_fisker@pgn.com
Richard Goddard Portland General Electric 503-464-8495 richard_goddard@pgn.com
Paula Green Seattle City Light 206-386-4530 paula.green@ci.seattle.wa.us
Bob Harshbarger Puget Sound Energy 425-882-4466 bharsh@puget.com
David James Avista Corp 509-495-4185 djames@avistacorp.com
Dave Jermain Cal PX 626-537-3213 dave_o_jermain@calpx.com
Hardev Juj Seattle City Light hardev.juj@ci.seattle.wa.us
Jon Kaake PacifiCorp 503-813-5734 jon.kaake@pacificorp.com
Terry Kent U S Bureau of Reclamation tkent@pn.usbr.gov
Sheryl Lambertson PPL Montana sslambertson@pplmt.com
John McGhee BPA/TBL 360-418-2236 jbmcghee@bpa.gov
Jane Meyer WAPA - RMR 970-490-7245 meyer@wapa.gov
Terry Mundorf WPAG 425-337-2384 terrym@millcreeklaw.com
Rich Nassief NWPP/NRTA 503-464-2807 rich.nassief@nwpp.org
Rick Paschall Pacific NW Generating Coop 503-288-4870 rpaschall@pngc.com
LeRoy Patterson Montana Power 406-497-4387 lpatter@mtpower.com
Dave Perrino Automated Power Exchange 408-517-2146 dperrino@apx.com
Deanna Phillips BPA/PBL 503-230-5164 dmphillips@bpa.gov
Vernon Porter Idaho Power Company 208-388-2850 vporter@idahopower.com
Chris Reese Puget Sound Energy 465-462-3055 creese@puget.com
Mike Ryan Portland General Electric 503-464-8793 mike_ryan@pgn.com
John Saven 503-233-5823 jsaven@pacifier.com
Brian Sickels PacifiCorp 503-813-7227 brian.sickels@pacificorp.com
Norm Stanley PacifiCorp 503-251-5155 norm.stanley@pacificorp.com
Tim Tison BPA/TBL 360-418-2650
Ralph Underwood Seattle City Light 206-706-0240 ralph.underwood@ci.seattle.wa.us
Jim Vinson BPA/TBL 360-418-2011 javinson@bpa.gov
Steve Waddington Reynolds 503-493-2389 swadding@europa.com
Don Watkins BPA/TBL 360-418-2344 dswatkins@bpa.gov
Lou Ann Westerfield Idaho PUC 208-334-0323 lwester@puc.state.id.us
Kent Wheatland Dynegy kewh@dynegy.com
Don Wolfe BPA-PBL 503-230-5145 dvwolfe@bpa.gov
Linc Wolverton Industrial Customers of NW 360-263-3675 lwolv@worldaccessnet.com


